
Koeru SK hooaja lõppvõistlused heidetes
08.10.2010 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 13.62 3
2. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 12.09 4
3. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru   11.40 7
4. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 11.32 5
5. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 11.30 4
6. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 11.25 5
7. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 10.96 4
8. Henry Silla 21.07.95 Koeru KK 9.80 4
9. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 8.98 4
10. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 Koeru KK 8.70 3
11. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 8.42 2
12. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 Koeru KK 8.06 3
13. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 Koeru KK 7.67 3
14. Asko Laansalu 08.09.99 Koeru KK 7.26 2
15. Martin Timm 10.08.98 Koeru KK 6.18 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 43.66 0,75
2. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 39.23 1
3. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 37.42 1,5
4. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 37.08 1
5. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 31.56 1
6. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 Koeru KK 30.37 1
7. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru 29.49 2
8. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 29.21 1,5
9. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 29.20 1
10. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 Koeru KK 26.47 1
11. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 Koeru KK 25.38 0,75
12. Denis Kuznetsov 01.08.96 Koeru KK 23.96 1
13. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 Koeru KK 20.20 0,75
14. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 19.38 0,6
15. Asko Laansalu 08.09.99 Koeru KK 18.02 0,6
16. Valdi Jalast 12.03.99 Koeru KK 17.97 0,6
17. Martin Timm 10.08.98 Koeru KK 17.79 0,75
18. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 Koeru KK 15.96 0,75
19. Janno Uusmaa 22.11.99 Koeru KK 12.29 0,6

Odavise g
1. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 Koeru KK 52.73 500
2. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 Koeru   50.31 800
3. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 Koeru KK 46.23 600
4. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru 40.67 800
5. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 39.23 600
6. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 34.03 400
7. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 Koeru KK 33.51 500
8. Kert Piirimäe 26.05.97 Koigi PK 33.40 500
9. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 Koeru KK 31.87 500
10. Henry Silla 21.07.95 Koeru KK 31.82 500



11. Silvester Šarapov 05.03.95 Koeru KK 27.91 500
12. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 Koeru KK 27.01 400
13. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 Koeru KK 24.44 400
14. Asko Laansalu 08.09.99 Koeru KK 22.96 300
15. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 Koeru KK 21.01 400
16. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 Koeru KK 18.95 400
17. Valdi Jalast 12.03.99 Koeru KK 18.75 300
18. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 18.19 300
19. Janno Uusmaa 22.11.99 Koeru KK 17.40 300
20. Martin Timm 10.08.98 Koeru KK 16.80 400

Naised

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Kätlin Piirimäe 08.11.95 Koigi PK 12.69 3
2. Aigi Mänd 25.08.96 Koeru KK 7.37 3
3. Ege Paberit 05.04.99 Koeru KK 7.11 2
4. Nele Neeme 07.05.96 Koeru KK 6.90 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Kätlin Piirimäe 08.11.95 Koigi PK 42.54 0,75
2. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru   34.13 1
3. Aigi Mänd 25.08.96 Koeru KK 24.11 0,75
4. Nele Neeme 07.05.96 Koeru KK 21.23 0,75
5. Ege Paberit 05.04.99 Koeru KK 16.97 0,6

Odavise g
1. Kätlin Piirimäe 08.11.95 Koigi PK 31.74 400

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


